Name

Garry Walker

Bill Duthie

Donald Otten

Julian Wing

Brian Rundle

Serge Arnaud

Steve Snowden
Tom Agna

Chris Ryan

Roger Bishop

Randy Teisl

Graham Scott-Burge
Ken Warren

Iain Craig

Ari Talsivara

Heinz Olschner

Eric George

Ian Rogers

Jeff Routt

Brian Coill

Danie Mulder

Bob Green

Nigel Stubbs

Rick Gregory

John Orlebeck
Kenny Jones

Paul Marsh

Don Bishop

Ian Martin

Paul Wearmouth
Frank Schwarz
Murray Thain

James Jensen (guest)
Iain Jensen

Santosh (guest)
Murray's guest
Bernie Miller (guest))
Mark Raissig (guest)
Gerry - guest

Name
K.K. Otten
Lamyai Prasarn
Aom Teisl

Lanna Hariphunchai Highlands Maejo
6-Oct 8-Oct 14-Oct 17-Oct
43 33 34
35 36 34
34 35
34 31 38
33 31 26
35 30 35
35 31 30
29 34 35
36 27 31
30 28 27
S n
3225
28 30 30
25 31 28
34 17 26
23 25 29
19 28 26
35 NS
25 36
30
29
33
33
30 0
30
28
0
33 I ¢ 36
30
31
4 SN 30
Yes
26 29 39 26
Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Ladies
Lanna Hariphunchai Highlands Maejo
28 [NEONNN
34 25 25

Men

35

Total

110
105
105
103
100
100
98
98
94
92
88
88
88
84
77
77
73
63
61
61
57
43
33
33
30
30
28

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Total

106
95
95



Prajat Baachi
Patcharaporn (guest)
Athitaya (guest)

Randy Teisl 89 92 94 88 363
Ari Talsivara 101 N/A N/A
Tom Agna 101 N/A N/A

Ken Warren 107 N/A N/A




