

Men					
Name	Lanna 6-Oct	Hariphunchai 8-Oct	Highlands 14-Oct	Maejo 17-Oct	Total
Garry Walker	43	28	33	34	110
Bill Duthie	35	32	36	34	105
Donald Otten		36	34	35	105
Julian Wing	34	26	31	38	103
Brian Rundle	33	36	31	26	100
Serge Arnaud	35	25	30	35	100
Steve Snowden	35	32	31	30	98
Tom Agna	29	24	34	35	98
Chris Ryan	36	19	27	31	94
Roger Bishop	30	34	28	27	92
Randy Teisl	33	27	24	28	88
Graham Scott-Burge	31		32	25	88
Ken Warren	28	30		30	88
Iain Craig	25		31	28	84
Ari Talsivara	34	17		26	77
Heinz Olschner	23		25	29	77
Eric George		19	28	26	73
Ian Rogers	35	28			63
Jeff Routt	25	36			61
Brian Coil		31		30	61
Danie Mulder	28	29			57
Bob Green		43			43
Nigel Stubbs				33	33
Rick Gregory				33	33
John Orlebeck	30			0	30
Kenny Jones				30	30
Paul Marsh			28		28
Don Bishop				0	0
Ian Martin	33	29	34	36	N/A
Paul Wearmouth	30				N/A
Frank Schwarz				31	N/A
Murray Thain	40	25		30	N/A
James Jensen (guest)			Yes		N/A
Iain Jensen	26	29	39	26	N/A
Santosh (guest)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A
Murray's guest				Yes	N/A
Bernie Miller (guest))			Yes		N/A
Mark Raissig (guest)			Yes		N/A
Gerry - guest				Yes	N/A
Ladies					
Name	Lanna	Hariphunchai	Highlands	Maejo	Total
K.K. Otten	35	32	28	39	106
Lamyai Prasarn	34	36	25	25	95
Aom Teisl	32	24	28	35	95

Prajat Baachi	31		27	58
Patcharaporn (guest)		Yes		N/A
Athitaya (guest)		Yes		N/A

Low Gross					
Name	Lanna	Hariphunchai	Highlands	Maejo	Total
Randy Teisl	89	92	94	88	363
Ari Talsivara	101	N/A			N/A
Tom Agna	101	N/A			N/A
Ken Warren	107	N/A			N/A